
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Wheth

er 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1

State 

bank of 

India

01.02.2024   5,289,518.00    4,153,832.00 

Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditor

Covered By 

Personal 

Guarantee

No 1% Nil Nil 0 1135686

Only Principal amount is admitted as the 

claim amount is calculated up to 

31.01.2024 (informed to revise the claim 

amount due up to 18.01.2024).

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Nandanam Tiles and Sanitaries Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19/01/2024 ; List of creditors as on: 12/02/2024                                                       

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Remarks, if any

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may beset- 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Sl.

No.

Name of 

creditor

Details of claim received Amount of 

claim under 

verification


